. 450 110th Avenue NE
Q‘A. BE, Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004
I\
ZaNgEes
SHING® Legislation Details
File #: RES 9278
In control: City Council Regular Session
On agenda: 6/19/2017
Title: Resolution authorizing execution of the professional services agreement with MIG/SvR, in the amount
of $149,799, plus all applicable taxes, to develop and lead the public involvement process to engage
the Eastgate area near Tyee Middle School and 119th Avenue SE in Newport Hills areas in helping
choose the preferred alternative to improve traffic safety in the neighborhood and also to develop
construction Plans, Specifications, and Estimate (PS&E) of the preferred alternatives.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Eastgate Vicinity Map, 3. B. Newport Vicinity Map, 4. C. CIP Project
Description (PW-R-199), 5. D. CIP Project Description (PW-M-7), 6. Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/20/2018 1 City Council Extended Study approve
Session
City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

