
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of the professional services agreement with MIG/SvR, in the amount of
$149,799, plus all applicable taxes, to develop and lead the public involvement process to engage the Eastgate
area near Tyee Middle School and 119th Avenue SE in Newport Hills areas in helping choose the preferred
alternative to improve traffic safety in the neighborhood and also to develop construction Plans, Specifications,
and Estimate (PS&E) of the preferred alternatives.

File #: RES 9278, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

